
大会名

期日

会場

回戦

男子 17 １Q 6

9 ２Q 4

24 ３Q 5

20 ４Q 8

ＯＴ

男子 17 １Q 4

8 ２Q 6

15 ３Q 0

12 ４Q 6

ＯＴ

男子 2 １Q 11

8 ２Q 12

5 ３Q 9

6 ４Q 6

ＯＴ

男子 13 １Q 16

10 ２Q 11

10 ３Q 17

8 ４Q 19

ＯＴ

男子 18 １Q 8

18 ２Q 6

10 ３Q 17

9 ４Q 10

ＯＴ

男子 15 １Q 5

7 ２Q 2

9 ３Q 6

15 ４Q 12

ＯＴ

男子 12 １Q 6

11 ２Q 9

8 ３Q 12

4 ４Q 10

ＯＴ

男子 5 １Q 13

2 ２Q 18

3 ３Q 17

12 ４Q 13

ＯＴ

I-3

I-4

J-4

I-1

南井上
52

J-1

41

21

加茂名

富岡

上八万

鳴門第一
55

J-2

I-2

J-3

論田

北島

第9回徳島県ミニバスケットボール新人戦大会

○　2月12日　(月)

日本フネンアリーナ

得点

70 23
Gravite那賀川

25

61

46

35
羽ノ浦

16
福島

63
八万

38
藍住

石井

松茂
41

37

NJ
22



大会名

期日

会場

回戦

男子 8 １Q 11

10 ２Q 13

3 ３Q 22

11 ４Q 11

ＯＴ

男子 12 １Q 4

15 ２Q 0

8 ３Q 10

5 ４Q 8

ＯＴ

男子 10 １Q 16

11 ２Q 13

15 ３Q 12

13 ４Q 6

ＯＴ

男子 13 １Q 5

7 ２Q 4

9 ３Q 8

5 ４Q 10

ＯＴ

北島

鳴門第一

那賀川

J-6

I-6

J-5

I-5

第9回徳島県ミニバスケットボール新人戦大会

○　2月12日　(月)

日本フネンアリーナ

得点

22

57

八万A

南井上

34 27
論田

47
上八万

49

藍住
40

32


